
Communiqué no. 10412-16 February 2025

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Fri 14 Feb 2025 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.510

62.554

11.425

63.020

11.465

62.800

1 111 BURLAKOVA Yana AIN Winner +0.035 Winner Q

2 112 LYSENKO Alina AIN +0.046 Winner +0.028

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.064

65.076

11.200

64.286

1 37 EDMUNDS Rhian GBR Winner Winner Q

2 59 VECE Miriam ITA +0.044 +0.004

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

LEGEND

Q Qualified
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