

2025 UEC TRACK ELITE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Heusden-Zolder (BEL) 12 - 16 February 2025



12-16 February 2025 Communiqué no. 104

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Fri 14 Feb 2025 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NAT	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	11.510	11.425	11.465
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	62.554	63.020	62.800
	1	111	BURLAKOVA Yana	AIN	Winner	+0.035	Winner Q
	2	112	LYSENKO Alina	AIN	+0.046	Winner	+0.028
				200m Time:	11.064	11.200	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	65.076	64.286	
	1	37	EDMUNDS Rhian	GBR	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	59	VECE Miriam	ITA	+0.044	+0.004	

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

LEGEND

Q Qualified

www.uec.ch





